
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

1 

19 

7 

32 

4 

89 

53 

55 

90 

54 

66 

92 

57 

31 

5 

85 

14 

36 

11 

17 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Julian PUFFE 

Erwan NIGON 

Marc MOSER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Alessandro POLITA 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Bobby BOS 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Sarah HEIDE 

Jan MOHR 

Björn STUPPI 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Tim EBY 

Nat 

UKR 

DEU 

FRA 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

ITA 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMU 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

KNMV 

AMF 

FMI 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

MGM racing performance 

MPB Racing 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

MGM racing performance 

Team Suzuki Laux ADAC-Sachsen 

BCC Racing Team 

MPB Racing 

EGS Moto Racing 

Class 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

Laps 

12 

14 

11 

13 

11 

12 

13 

12 

14 

8 

12 

12 

11 

15 

7 

14 

12 

14 

12 

15 

Best Tm 

1:40.044 

1:40.298 

1:41.287 

1:42.396 

1:42.571 

1:42.994 

1:43.157 

1:43.241 

1:43.249 

1:43.749 

1:43.838 

1:44.061 

1:44.149 

1:44.932 

1:45.218 

1:45.515 

1:45.956 

1:45.974 

1:47.435 

1:47.533 

Diff 

0.254 

1.243 

2.352 

2.527 

2.950 

3.113 

3.197 

3.205 

3.705 

3.794 

4.017 

4.105 

4.888 

5.174 

5.471 

5.912 

5.930 

7.391 

7.489 

Gap 

0.254 

0.989 

1.109 

0.175 

0.423 

0.163 

0.084 

0.008 

0.500 

0.089 

0.223 

0.088 

0.783 

0.286 

0.297 

0.441 

0.018 

1.461 

0.098 

In Lap 

12 

12 

11 

9 

8 

11 

12 

6 

8 

7 

12 

12 

11 

11 

5 

11 

8 

5 

12 

14 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

21 

No. 

23 

Name 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Nat 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

Bewerber Class 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

10 

Best Tm 

1:53.523 

Diff 

13.479 

Gap 

5.990 

In Lap 

9 

Sorted on best lap time
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